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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juliette Gosselin803
CGA

8.450 9.400 9.5259.400 36.775
7 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Capri Gavino802
CGA

9.100 9.075 9.4008.875 36.450
3 5 9 3 2 

2 

Kylie Viray806
CGA

8.000 9.150 9.1009.725 35.975
12 4 1 5 3 

3 

Zoe Kelemen801
Bayshore Elite

8.900 9.000 8.7759.200 35.875
4T 6T 7 6 4 

4 

Madison Farris816
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.800 8.4509.375 35.775
2 9 5 8 5 

5 

Makayla Harper820
Elevate

8.875 8.675 9.5758.550 35.675
6 11 11 1 6 

6 

Mei-Ling Wong807
CGA

8.900 8.300 8.7509.550 35.500
4T 13 2 7 7 

7 

Emily Kimball808
CSC - Race

9.250 9.000 7.6008.950 34.800
1 6T 8 13 8 

8 

Gracie Romero825
Elevate

8.125 8.750 8.0259.400 34.300
10 10 3T 11 9 

9 

Sabrina Knauss842
Santa Rosa

8.250 9.550 7.6758.675 34.150
9 1 10 12 10 

10 

Kate Soo829
Liberty

8.325 9.275 8.3258.200 34.125
8 3 13 9 11 

11 

Michelle Ng822
Elevate

8.100 8.625 8.2508.425 33.400
11 12 12 10 12 

12 

Makenzie Templeman813
Champion

0.000 8.950 9.2759.250 27.475
13 8 6 4 13 

13 
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